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No. Date: 17.01.2025.
TIME TABLE
B.A. (Maths & Stats) Il YEAR
WEEKEN — CUM — CONTACT CLASSES 2025 - 26
S.No. Date Day 9.00 am to 11.00 am to 1.00 | 1.00to | 1.30 pm to 3.30 3.30 pm to
11.00 am pm 1’;;" pm 5.30 pm
1 18-10-2025 Saturday Mathematics App. Maths Statistics Economics
2 19-10-2025 Sunday Mathematics App. Maths Statistics Economics
3 25-10-2025 Saturday English - 1l Tel/Hin/San/Urdu/ Statistics Economics
Arabic
4 26-10-2025 | Sunday English - 1l Tel/Hin/San/Urdu/ Statistics Economics
. Arabic
5 01-11-2025 Saturday English - 1l Tel/Hin/San/Urdu/ L Statistics Economics
Arabic )
6 02-11-2025 Sunday English - 11 Tel/Hin/San/Urdu/ Statistics Economics
Arabic u
7 08-11-2025 Sec.Saturday English - Il Tel/Hin/San/Urdu/ Statistics Economics
E Arabic
8 09-11-2025 | Sunday English - li Tel/Hin/San/Urdu/ N Statistics Economics
' Arabic
9 15-11-2025 Saturday English - 1l Tel/Hin/San/Urdu/ Statistics Economics
Arabic
10 16-11-2025 Sunday English - 11 Tel/Hin/San/Urdu/ c Statistics Economics
. : Arabic
11 | 22-11-2025 | Saturday English - I Tel/Hin/San/Urdu/ Statistics (Prac) Mathematics
Arabic H
12 | 23-11-2025 Sunday English - 1l Tel/Hin/San/Urdu/ Statistics (Prac) App. Maths
Arabic
13 | 29-11-2025 Saturday Mathematics App. Maths Mathematics App. Maths
14 | 30-11-2025 Sunday Mathematics App. Maths Mathematics App. Maths
15 | 06-12-2025 Saturday Mathematics App. Maths Mathematics App. Maths
16 | 07-12-2025 Sunday Env. Studies Env. Studies - Mathematics App. Maths

B.A. (Maths & Stats) Il Year

English
Telugu

Sanskrit

Hindi
Arabic
Urdu

Environmental Studies -

PN

Mathematics
Applied Mathematics

Statistical Methods and Inference
Economics

Mr. Ambati Srinivas / Mr. David Mathews
Dr. S. Sudhakar / Dr. Emmidi Mahender
Dr. Prakash / Dr. N. Jyothi Kala
Dr. Santhosh / Dr. C. Sangeeta
Dr. Mohd. Abdul Mugtadir Hassan
Dr. Mohd. Mutag Ahmed

Dr. G. Ramesh

- Dr. Sudhakar

- Dr. S. Ravi
M. Anitha

- Dr. Bala Padma / Dr. P Vanitha

DIRECTOR




